Printed: 2024-05-02722:29:40.203161Z[GMT] Ce nte r Cruises
https://center.cruises
+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises
Kpyn3sHasa KoMmnaHums

Croisi Europe
Ha naiiHepe

MS Camargue

Marusa npoBaHCabCKOU POHbI U
Kamapra (Kpyuns n3 nopTta B NopT)

Kpywus3 ID: #30 858 340

[ata Hayvana noe3aku: nH 03 nion. 2023
[aTta okoH4YaHusa noe3aku: Nt 07 vron. 2023
KonnuyectBo Houen: 4 Houmn

KopoTtkas KpynsHas nporpamma

MNOPT AATA MPUBbLITUE OTBbITUE

JInoH
I nH 03 nton. 16:00 17:00
JInoH
R nH 03 unton. - 17:00
Apnb

2 T BT 04 nton. 14:00
ABUHBLOH

2 i BT 04 nton. - 18:00
Apnb

2 T BT 04 nton. 21:00
Apnb

3 i cp 05 viton. - 04:30
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ABUHBLOH
dpaHumA

ABUHbLOH
®PpaHuusa

LLlaToHéd-ato-MNan
®dpaHuma

LLlaToHéd-Ato-Man
dpaHuma

CeHT-3TbeH-ge-Copc
®paHuusa

CeHT-3TbeH-ge-Copc
dpaHuma

BuBbe-ne-MoOHTaHb
®paHuusA

BuBbe-ne-MoHTaHb
dpaHumA

BY/J1b-CHOP-POH
®paHuunsa

BY/1b-CHOP-POH
®dpaHumA

TeH-JT'SpmMuTax
®paHuus

TeH-JT'SpmMuTtax
®paHuua

cp 05 viton.

cp 05 uion.

cp 05 uiton.

cp 05 uion.

cp 05 mton.

cp 05 uviron.

cp 05 nion.

yTt 06 nton.

yt 06 nron.

yt 06 nton.

yt 06 nron.

yTt 06 nton.

08:00

08:00

13:30

13:30

17:00

17:00

21:30

12:00

12:00

18:00

18:00

12:00

14:00

18:00

07:00

13:30

19:30



JInoH

nt 07 nton. 04:10 -
DpaHuus
JInoH

nt 07 nion. 04:10 09:00
PpaHumnsa
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